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Minoggio
Corti
Diviggiano
Bonesi

De Bernardi
Speziali
Fiorentini
Chissotti
Bonesi
Mainetti
Spaggiari
Ruspantini
Turba
D'Angelo
Barbieri
Acqua
Tacchini
Sansi
Manenti
Remazzina
Cacciatore
Colombo
Acquistapace
Zugnoni
Besana
Rota
Pedrazzoli
Bonetti
Buzzetti
Morelli
Morelli
Taccagni
Pesce
Arrigoni
Bohrer
Aureli
Ciclitira
Galli
Ponteri
Passamonti
Consonni
Romegialli
Salice
Borla
Leoni
Falsei
Gritti
Bonetti
Rizzi

Cristian
Massimiliano
Simone
Alessandro
Massimiliano
Valentino
Marino
Luca
Mattia
Giacomo
Marco
Roberto
Marco
Edoardo
Francesco
Valentino
Giovanni
Stefano
Mauro
Omar
Bruno
Giuseppe
Alfredo
Diego

Dino
Augusto
Vittorio
Luca
Giuseppe
Andrea
Daniele
Daniele
Massimiliano
Flavio
Oliver
Paolo
Simone
Dino
Marco
Luca
Andrea
Luca

Ivan

Enea
Carlo

Piero Antonio
Fabrizio
Andrea
Lucuio
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02:16:27
02:21:36
02:22:55
02:25:21
02:29:13
02:31:33
02:36:27
02:37:09
02:38:12
02:40:05
02:44:42
02:45:28
02:45:52
02:47:29
02:47:36
02:52:03
02:55:10
02:55:10
02:55:10
02:55:43
02:56:19
02:56:27
02:56:46
02:57:29
02:57:44
02:58:52
02:59:18
03:01:11
03:02:19
03:07:54
03:07:54
03:08:13
03:08:18
03:08:41
03:11:08
03:12:06
03:12:07
03:12:51
03:14:45
03:15:13
03:16:26
03:17:27
03:20:52
03:21:55
03:22:50
03:24:35
03:25:52
03:28:49
03:29:24

Valetudo S.I.R.

Atletica Alto Lario
Atletica Alto Lario

Team Valtellina

Atletica Alto Lario
ASD Premana

Sport Race Valtellina
Bellagio SSky Team
Atletica Alto Lario
Atletica Alto Lario

Team Valtellina
Team Valtellina
Team Valtellina
Atletica Alto Lario
Team Valtellina

Valetudo S.I.R.
Sport Race Valtellina
Atletica Legg. S.012

ASD Lanzada
Runcard

Team Valtellina
PT Sky Running
PT Sky Running
Atletica Alto Lario
G.S. Rogeno

La Michetta

Atletica Alto Lario
Tarahmara Trail Team
Team Valtellina

Ethos Running Team

Team Valtellina
Atletica Alto Lario

Team Valtellina
ASD Avis Oggiono
0O.S.A. Valmadrera
ASD Melegnano
ASD For Sky Runner



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

48
34
63
44
43
68
31
40
55
14
12
15
36
22
54
80
24
69
78
33
72
73
74
39

Venzi
Vandoni
Bernasconi
Vitali
Spaggiari
Redaelli
Taiana
Cocquio
Santmbrogio
Melchiorre
Caligari
Pron
Lancetti
Cadenazzi
Rusconi
Boni
Recalcati
Valli
Lanata
Binda
Rigamonti
Silvano
Mauri

Piaggi

Romolo
Andrea
Omar
Alessio
Davide
Daniele
Matteo
Stefano
Carlo

Luigi

Omar

Gian Battista
Sebastiano
Mattia
Mario
Stefano
Raffaele
Lorenzo
Osvaldo
Massimiliano
Marco
Mauro
Mauro
Luca
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03:30:05
03:30:25
03:31:41
03:31:51
03:31:51
03:33:28
03:37:11
03:43:35
03:58:14
03:58:16
03:58:33
03:58:34
03:59:57
04:00:28
04:01:56
04:10:25
04:13:29
04:14:32
04:18:21
04:28:36
04:28:36
04:28:37
04:28:39
04:37:01

Atletica Legg. S.012
RRC Milano

Atletica Alto Lario
Iron Lario
Polisportiva Intercomunale

Team Triathlon

Runcard

Runcard

Atletica Alto Lario

Ateam Triathlon

0.S.A. Valmadrera



